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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:22PM

Assembly District 67

 2,907 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 197 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,130 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,130 

 2,441 W FRANC PERRY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AVRAM M. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 COBERT STEPHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STEIGILTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WETHERALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERILYN KADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CUERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH VAN BAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER SHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MASAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZUI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,464 

Unrecorded  666 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:22PM

Assembly District 69

 2,177 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 173 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,368 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,368 

 1,794 W FRANC PERRY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 C.J. SCALINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. MIKE GOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY RICHHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 M E BLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 9 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN C KUPFERBERG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,818 

Unrecorded  550 

Assembly District 75

 72 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 9 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  82 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  82 

 64 W FRANC PERRY (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  64 

Unrecorded  18 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 5,156 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 379 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 45 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,580 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,580 

 4,299 W FRANC PERRY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM M. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MOYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 C.J. SCALINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 COBERT STEPHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STEIGILTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. MIKE GOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WETHERALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERILYN KADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CUERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY RICHHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 M E BLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH VAN BAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 11 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER SHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN C KUPFERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MASAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZUI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,346 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:22PM

Unrecorded  1,234 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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